
Certificate nº:

Initial certification issued by another certifie:

Current cycle certification date:
Expiry date:
Renewal audit date:
Issue date:
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according to the standard:

OCA Instituto de Certificación, S.L.U.
Certifies the safety and health system at work of:

UNE-EN ISO 45001:2018
applicable to:

2023/02/27
2024/06/05

2026/02/26
2023/01/26

2025/09/01

34/5500/25/09006

CEO
David Lao

Any additional explanation related both the scope of this certificate and the 
applicability of the requirements of the rule can be achieved by contacting the company.
Vía de las Dos Castillas, 7 · Ed. OCA Global · 28224 Pozuelo de Alarcón (Madrid)

CHECK 
VALIDITY

Production And marketing of rings, flanges, and metal components.

C/ Uriz, Nº28, 31830. Lakuntza (Navarra)
Pol. Ind, Cam. Sagaitz, 31840.  Uharte-Arakil (Navarra)

Pol. Ind. Comarca II, C/A 36, 31191 - Pamplona (Navarra)

INDUSTRIAL BARRANQUESA, S.A.

CERTIFICACIÓN
ISO 17021

Nº8 / C-SG058


